
ANDREAS MAIER GmbH & Co. HYDRAULIC CLAMPING SYSTEMS 59

Subject to technical alterations.

Block Cylinder

Block Cylinder

No. 6926

Design:

Features:

Note:

On request:

Dimensions:

Order 

 no.

A B C F L M Q R X Z

63511 6926-8-003 60 56 35 10 30 6 11 M6x12 40 G1/4 8 6,5 2 8 17

63529 6926-8-004 60 91 35 10 30 6 11 M6x12 40 G1/4 8 6,5 2 8 17

63537 6926-12-003 60 61 35 14 30 7 11 M8x15 40 G1/4 10 6,5 2 8 17

63545 6926-12-004 60 95 35 14 30 7 11 M8x15 40 G1/4 10 6,5 2 8 17

63552 6926-20-003 65 64 45 16 33 7 11 M10x15 50 G1/4 13 8,5 2 10 18

63560 6926-20-004 65 94 45 16 33 7 11 M10x15 50 G1/4 13 8,5 2 10 18

63578 6926-32-003 75 75 55 20 38 10 11 M12x15 55 G1/4 17 10,5 3 12 22

63586 6926-32-004 75 100 55 20 38 10 11 M12x15 55 G1/4 17 10,5 3 12 22

63594 6926-50-003 85 79 63 25 40 10 11 M16x25 63 G1/4 22 10,5 3 12 24

63602 6926-50-004 85 104 63 25 40 10 11 M16x25 63 G1/4 22 10,5 3 12 24

63610 6926-78-003 100 90 75 32 44 10 13 M20x30 76 G1/4 27 13,0 5 16 27

63628 6926-78-004 100 115 75 32 44 10 13 M20x30 76 G1/4 27 13,0 5 16 27

63636 6926-125-003 125 102 95 40 50 14 17 M27x40 95 G1/4 36 17,0 5 20 26

63644 6926-125-004 125 122 95 40 50 14 17 M27x40 95 G1/4 36 17,0 5 20 26

Order 

 no.
[mm] [cm³] [mm]

Piston area

[cm²] [N]

63511 6926-8-003 2,0 10,0 8 1,6 16 2,0 50 900

63529 6926-8-004 2,0 10,0 20 4,0 16 2,0 50 1450

63537 6926-12-003 3,1 15,5 8 2,4 20 3,1 70 980

63545 6926-12-004 3,1 15,5 20 6,2 20 3,1 70 1520

63552 6926-20-003 5,0 25,0 8 4,0 25 5,0 140 1370

63560 6926-20-004 5,0 25,0 20 10,0 25 5,0 140 2030

63578 6926-32-003 8,0 40,0 10 8,0 32 8,0 195 2270

63586 6926-32-004 8,0 40,0 20 16,0 32 8,0 195 3010

63594 6926-50-003 12,5 62,5 10 12,5 40 12,5 270 3040

63602 6926-50-004 12,5 62,5 20 25,0 40 12,5 270 4010

63610 6926-78-003 19,6 98,0 12 23,5 50 19,6 410 4760

63628 6926-78-004 19,6 98,0 20 39,2 50 19,6 410 6080

63636 6926-125-003 31,1 155,5 12 37,3 63 31,1 430 8720

63644 6926-125-004 31,1 155,5 25 77,75 63 31,1 430 10520

CAD


